
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Working Days Start Finish Predecessors

1 City Council Meeting/ Contract Approval 0 days Tue 3/22/22 Tue 3/22/22

2 Contract Execution 30 days Tue 3/22/22 Mon 5/2/22 1

3 Notice To Proceed 1 day Tue 5/3/22 Tue 5/3/22 2

4 Survey 30 days Wed 5/4/22 Tue 6/14/22 3

5 Survey (Milestone) 0 days Tue 6/14/22 Tue 6/14/22 4

6 Geotechnical Investigation 45 days Wed 5/4/22 Tue 7/5/22 3

7 Cultural / Environmental 45 days Wed 5/4/22 Tue 7/5/22 3

8 Hydraulic / Hydrologic  45 days Wed 6/15/22 Tue 8/16/22 4

9 Design Development 60 days Wed 6/15/22 Tue 9/6/22 4

10 Design Development (Milestone) 0 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 9

11 Client Review 10 days Wed 9/7/22 Tue 9/20/22 10

12 50% Constrution Documents 45 days Wed 9/21/22 Tue 11/22/22 11

13 50% CD Submittal (Milestone) 0 days Tue 11/22/22 Tue 11/22/22 12

14 Client Review 10 days Wed 11/23/22 Tue 12/6/22 13

15 75% Construction Documents 45 days Wed 12/7/22 Tue 2/7/23 14

16 75% CD Submittal (Milestone) 0 days Tue 2/7/23 Tue 2/7/23 15

17 Client Review 10 days Wed 2/8/23 Tue 2/21/23 15

18 95% Construction Documents 25 days Wed 2/22/23 Tue 3/28/23 17

19 95% CD Submittal (Milestone) 0 days Tue 3/28/23 Tue 3/28/23 18

20 Client Review 10 days Wed 3/29/23 Tue 4/11/23 19

21 Bid Issue Construction Documents 15 days Wed 4/12/23 Tue 5/2/23 20

22 Bid Issue CD Submittal (Milestone) 0 days Tue 5/2/23 Tue 5/2/23 21

23  Bidding Phase 30 days Wed 5/3/23 Tue 6/13/23 22

24 Bid Date 0 days Tue 6/13/23 Tue 6/13/23 23

25 Contract Award Date/NTP 30 days Wed 6/14/23 Tue 7/25/23 24

26 Construction Kickoff Meeting 5 days Wed 7/26/23 Tue 8/1/23 25

27 Construction Admin Phase 330 days Wed 8/2/23 Tue 11/5/24 26

28 CA Onsite Meetings 341 days Tue 8/8/23 Tue 11/26/24 26

64 Substantial Completion 20 days Wed 11/6/24 Tue 12/3/24 27

65 Project Closeout 30 days Wed 12/4/24 Tue 1/14/25 64

66 Final Completion/Payapp 0 days Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/14/25 65

67 12 Month Warranty Walkthrough 0 days Tue 1/13/26 Tue 1/13/26
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